
The Leaders in Hardwood Inset RTA Cabinetry



About Maplevilles

For the past 15 years, Maplevilles has been 
an innovator in premium RTA Cabinetry. Inset 
cabinets are widely prized for their sleek lines, 
flush-mounted surfaces and tremendous 
adaptability. Traditionally, these technically 
difficult to construct cabinets were only available 
from very experienced custom cabinetmakers. 
Maplevilles developed inset RTA cabinets that 
are easy to assemble, cost effective and offer a 
wide range of specialty cabinets. Our cabinets 
create a traditional and trendy style for any 
kitchen or bathroom.



Premium Hardwood Inset RTA Cabinetry
For years of enjoyment, Maplevilles cabinets offer attractive styling, 
convenient storage options and some features that are unique to 
Maplevilles cabinets. 

• 5/8” Custom Grade Plywood Boxes for added Strength
• Solid Hardwood Doors, Drawers and Face Fronts
• Custom Color or Stain (Available on Request)
• Soft Closing Doors and Drawers
• Flush Inset Door Style
• Dovetail Joinery
• Hidden Hinges
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White - Base, Wall, Pantries and Vanities Cabinets



BCC24 FSB33
FSB36 SPDC3693 WGH30 FS330

FS339

BP18

OC3184
OC3193

WCC1230
WCC1239 POST

DB09
SR12

BMC27 WAC2430
WAC2439 WPR3015 VPR42

VPR54

AC18
AC24

CCM8

WDC2418

DB36-2P

BES0924 WMC2730
WMC2739 WWR3015

DCSB39

TPC1284
TPC1293
TPC1584
TPC1593

WES0630
WES6039
WES1230
WES1239

GC58

White - Specialty Cabinets and Accessories
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Grey - Base, Wall, Pantries and Vanities Cabinets
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Grey - Specialty Cabinets and Accessories
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Dark Grey - Base, Wall, Pantries and Vanities Cabinets
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Dark Grey - Specialty Cabinets and Accessories
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Vintage White - Base, Wall, Pantries and Vanities Cabinets
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Vintage White - Specialty Cabinets and Accessories



310.212.3321
www.maplevillesproducts.com
info@maplevillesproducts.com

Styles, product availability and construction may vary slightly from those shown in this catalog due to material 
availability and/or design evolution. Specifications are subject to change without notice. For more details, 
please see www.maplevillesproducts.com or contact your designer.

Product photography and illustrations have been reproduced as accurately as printing technologies permit. 
To ensure highest satisfaction, we strongly recommend you view an actual sample for best color, wood grain 
and finish representation. © 2018 Maplevilles, Inc. All rights reserved. Rev 5-18

Code Description
AC Arc Decoration
B Base Cabinet
BBC Base Blind Corner
BES Base End Shelf
BF Base Filler
BLS Base Lazy Susan
BLSD Base Lazy Susan w/ Drawer
BMC Base Microwave Cabinet
BP Base Pull Out (For Trash Can)
BPC Bathroom Pantry Cabinet
CCM Crown Moulding
CM Crown Moulding
DB Drawer Base
DCSB Diagonal Corner Sink Base
DWPNL Dishwasher Panel
FS Fancy Filler
FSB Farmhouse Sink Base
GC Corbel Decoration
L/R Left/Right
LM Low Moulding
LRM Light Round Molding
OC Oven Cabinet
OCM On Corner Moulding
PC Pantry Cabinet
PDC Pantry Drawer Cabinet
SPDC Spice Rack Drawer Cabinet
PNL Panel
Post Post
QR Quarter Round Moulding
ROT Roll Out Tray
SB Sink Base
SM Scribe Moulding
SPNL Skin Panel
SR Spice Rack
TK Toe Kick
TPC Broom Closet
V Vanity Cabinet
VAL Valance Decoration
VD Vanity Drawer
VDB Vanity Drawer Base
VSD Vanity Side Drawer
W Wall Cabinet
WAC Wall Angle Corner
WDC Wall Diagonal Corner
WEC Wall End Cabinet
WES Wall End Shelf
WF Wall Filler
WGH Wall Glass Holder
WMC Wall Microwave Cabinet
WPR Wall Plate Rack
WWR Wall Wine Rack


